Relatério Geral - 06 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1

10
11

12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Numero Nome

197

105
50
34

110

154
16

206
56
153
114

113
134
37

100
204
109
148

104
171
101
149
174
126
201
14
196
131
76

112
115

RUBIA FERNANDA GONGALVES

FERNANDES

LORENA CARVALHO DE BARROS
ELIANDA APARECIDA SILVA MARTINS

CONCEICAO ALVES

MAGDA PEDRA NASCIMENTO

RENATA RESENDE

ANNA CAROLINE CASTRO LEITE

NUNES

MICHELE CRISTINA FAUSTINO
FABRICIA CILAINE DE OLIVEIRA
RENATA GONTIJO GOMES DIAS

MARCELA THAIS GONGCALVES

APARECIDO
MARA DINIZ

MARINA PACHECO

DANYELE DELVEKIO FURTADO

HOUPILARD

LETICIA SANTOS CARDOSO
LEIDIANE XAVIER DA CRUZ
LUZIA FERREIRA CARDOSO
PATRICIA FARIA LOBATO

ALIANE GOUVEIA DA SILVA

LIVIA GUIMARAES

SHEILA DE PAULA BRANDAO SOUSA

LILIAN PAULA DAMASCENO

PRISCELLE ROSA
TATIELIA BORGES

MARIA APARECIDA ARAUJO RIBEIRO
JESSICA CARVALHO SOUSA

ANA PAULA DE FREITAS

MIRIAM DE FATIMA COELHO MENDES
MARIA LUCI DE SOUZA TAVARES

ISA MARA DE LACERDA ALVES

ALINE ALVES OLIVEIRA

MANUELA TAVARES MOREIRA
MARCELLA OLIVEIRA MARTINS

FERREIRA

SAO SEBASTIAO DO OESTE

Fx.Et.

F3539

F2529
F4044
F2529
F3539
F4044
F2529

F2529
F2529
F4549
F2529

F3539
F3539
F3034

F2024
F3034
F4044
F2529
F3539
F3034
F3539
F3034
F2529
F3034
F5559
F2529
F3034
F5054
F4549
F5054
F3034
F2529
F2529

Relatorio emitido em 20/01/2019 as 09:43:35

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM

(31)98514-9718

CIl.Fx.

Equipe

EQUIPE CASA DO
CORREDOR

RUNNERS IGARAPE
AGLYTY
RUNNERS

FENIX
NOCTIVAGOS

CT_VINICIUS
CAMARGOS/GENUS

BOCA DA MATA
NOCTIVAGOS

DIVINOPOLIS
TRIATHLON TEAM

FENIX

EQUIPE AZUL NOSSA
SENHORA DO CARMO

COMUNICAR PLACAS

STUDIO VIGORE
STUDIO VIGORE
ITATIAIUGCU
ERICA FREITAS

NOCTIVAGOS

MAD MAX RUNNING
STUDIO VIGORE
AVANTE RUNNERS
STUDIO VIGORE
MD RUNNING
MFIT
NOCTIVAGOS

EQUIPE AZUL

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo

00:04:32

00:04:54
00:04:57
00:05:23
00:05:28
00:05:36

00:05:41

00:05:44
00:05:59
00:06:04
00:06:08

00:06:09
00:06:13

00:06:15

00:06:23
00:06:31
00:06:32
00:06:33
00:06:33
00:06:46
00:06:48
00:06:51
00:06:52
00:06:53
00:06:58
00:06:59
00:07:01
00:07:04
00:07:04
00:07:05
00:07:06
00:07:22

00:07:24

Vel. Tempo
13,21 00:27:15
12,27 00:29:21
12,12 00:29:42
11,13 00:32:20
10,97 00:32:49
10,70 00:33:38
10,57 00:34:04
10,48 00:34:21
10,02 00:35:55
9,88 00:36:26
9,78 00:36:48
9,75 00:36:55
9,64 00:37:21
9,61 00:37:27
9,40 00:38:18
9,21 00:39:06
9,19 00:39:11
9,17 00:39:15
9,15 00:39:21
8,87 00:40:36
8,82 00:40:49
8,75 00:41:09
8,74 00:41:12
8,72 00:41:16
8,60 00:41:51
8,60 00:41:52
8,55 00:42:05
8,50 00:42:21
8,49 00:42:23
8,46 00:42:32
8,45 00:42:37
8,14 00:44:15
8,10 00:44:26
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SAO SEBASTIAO DO OESTE

Relatério Geral - 06 KM - Feminino

Coloc.
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

65

66
67
68

Numero
48
29
67

213
132
19
127
193
203
102
212
198
146
136

135
75
23
49

168

128
86

129

25
200
13
147
11
166
94
195
24

192

93
179
10

Nome

ELAINE APARECIDA LIMA

CASSIA BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA
GISLENE CRISTINA COSTA VIANA
KARINE RIBEIRO ROSA COSTA
MARIA TACIANA SILVA CUNHA
ARIELMA COSTA FARIA AVELAR
MARIA DA GLORIA BELMIRO
LUANA FRANCIELE DOS SANTOS
SANDY FRANCIELLE

LINDAMARA SILVA FERREIRA SANTOS

DAMIANA ANTONIA DE F. NEVES
SILVIA DALDEGAN RODRIGUES
NINA AZEVEDO COSTA

MARLENE APARECIDA TOSTES
NOGUEIRA

MARINA PORTO

INEZ CASTANHA BRUNGNAROTTO
CAMILA LOURENCO PAIVA
ELESSANDRA MOURA DE ANDRADE
SANDRA LINO MENDES

MARIA DA GLORIA SILVA MENDES
JORDANA APARECIDA FERREIRA

MARIA DO ROSARIO MACHADO
FERREIRA

CARLA FARIA

CAROLINE BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA
ANA CRISTINA OLIVEIRA

PAMELA KRISTINA LIDUARIO

ANA CAROLINA GONGCALVES
SABRINA RENATA DUARTE ROCHA
JULIANA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
MARIANA DOS SANTOS SILVA

CARLA BETANIA DE ARAUJO
MEDEIROS

LARISSA APARECEIDA DUARTE
SANTANA

JOSIANA TAVARES FERREIRA
VALDEMIRA MARIA DE CASTRO
ANA CAROLINA DE OLIVEIRA

Relatorio emitido em 20/01/2019 as 09:43:35

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.
F4549
F2529
F4549
F3034
F4549
F5559
F6599
F2529
F2529
F4044
F2529
F6599
F5054
F5054

F3539
F6599
F4044
F4044
F4549
F6064
F3539
F5559

F4044
F3034
F2529
F2529
F2024
F2529
F3539
F2529
F4044

F1619

F4044
F6599
F3034

CIl.Fx.

Equipe

FENIX

FENIX
COMUNICAR PLACAS
MFIT

NAO
MARIAH

MD RUNNING
MFIT
BOCA DA MATA

AVANTE RUNNERS
MFIT
MFIT
AVANTE RUNNERS
ERICA FREITAS

ACORD

MFIT

FRALEON
BOCA DA MATA
AVANTE RUNNERS
EQUIPE AZUL
NOCTIVAGOS
CORRITA
NOCTIVAGOS

AVANTE RUNNERS
CORRITA

MFIT

AGLYTY

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:07:25
00:07:26
00:07:27
00:07:28
00:07:31
00:07:33
00:07:33
00:07:35
00:07:35
00:07:43
00:07:43
00:07:47
00:07:49

00:07:52

00:07:54
00:07:55
00:07:56
00:07:56
00:07:58
00:07:58
00:08:01
00:08:04

00:08:09
00:08:13
00:08:14
00:08:14
00:08:32
00:08:58
00:09:03
00:09:34

00:09:37

00:09:54

00:09:56
00:09:57
00:10:13

Vel.
8,08
8,07
8,05
8,03
7,99
7,94
7,94
7,91
7,91
7,78
7,78
7,71
7,67

7,64

7,60
7,58
7,57
7,56
7,53
7,53
7,49

7,44

7,35
7,29
7,29
7,29
7,04
6,69
6,63
6,27

6,24

6,06

6,04
6,03
5,87

Tempo
00:44:32
00:44:36
00:44:42
00:44:50
00:45:04
00:45:19
00:45:20
00:45:32
00:45:32
00:46:18
00:46:18
00:46:40
00:46:56

00:47:09

00:47:21
00:47:31
00:47:35
00:47:37
00:47:49
00:47:50
00:48:05
00:48:23

00:48:57
00:49:21
00:49:22
00:49:24
00:51:10
00:53:49
00:54:18
00:57:26

00:57:44
00:59:25

00:59:35
00:59:40
01:01:17
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SAO SEBASTIAO DO OESTE

Relatério Geral - 06 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

69

70
71
72
73
74

Relatorio emitido em 20/01/2019 as 09:43:35

Numero

98

33
175
177
130
208

Nome

KARLA HELENA DE OLIVEIRA
TAVARES

CLEUSA DE OLIVEIRA FREITAS
THAIS CASTRO

THAMARA TEIXEIRA

MARIA GLORIA LEMOS DA SILVA

MARIA DE FATIMA GONGALVES

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.

F3539

F6599
F2529
F2529
F5559
F4549

CIl.Fx.

Equipe
EQUIPE AZUL

CORRITA

CORRITA
NOCTIVAGOS

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo

00:10:13

00:10:46
00:11:36
00:11:36
00:12:01
00:12:02

Vel.

5,87

5,57
5,17
517
4,99
4,98

Tempo

01:01:19

01:04:36
01:09:37
01:09:38
01:12:07
01:12:15
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